
क्र.सं. स्टाफ कोड कर्मचारी का नार् कर्मचारी का पदनार् स्तर मलू वतेन
1 51054 समता ससिंह वाइस प्र िंससपल 10 71100

2 25250 मीनाक्षी परवाली पीजीटी 1 1 91100

3 25641 राम कुमार शमाा पीजीटी 10 90000

4 2692 प्वकास कुमार त्यागी पीजीटी 10 82400

5 43438 चितरिंजन गौतम पीजीटी 10 77700

6 54423 आशु पीजीटी 10 73200

7 54394 पजूा िौरससया पीजीटी 10 71100

8 45681 असमत दवे पीजीटी 10 71100

9 25294 सजुाता आनिंद पीजीटी 8 76500

10 48554 नोसमता िड्ढा पीजीटी 8 62200

1 1 35988 कुमार श्याम शशैाव पीजीटी 8 74300

12 59683 ददनशे कुमार पीजीटी 8 58600

१३ 45580 समुन कुमारी पीजीटी 8 68000

14 50886 मनुशे कुमार शमाा पीजीटी 8 68000

15 50289 रप्विंदर कुमारी पीजीटी 8 68000

16 45149 आशा ज्योतत पीजीटी 8 66000

17 32147 नवीन कुमार जैन टीजीटी 10 84900

१८ 7854 दलप्विंदर कौर टीजीटी 10 84900

19 32138 उपमा जैन टीजीटी 8 78800

20 25290 रीना दीक्षक्षत टीजीटी 8 78800

21 2865 समुन देवी टीजीटी 8 74300

22 21370 भोला राम मीना टीजीटी 8 72100

23 55530 बिजय रताप ससिंह टीजीटी 8 70000

24 55497 नरेंद्र यादव टीजीटी 8 68000

25 53745 जोगेंद्र ससिंह टीजीटी 8 68000

26 8826 सोमशे मटोररया टीजीटी 7 64100

२७ 46006 शे्रशा आया टीजीटी 7 62200

28 54565 प्वकास फुसलया टीजीटी 7 60400

29 58599 अिाना गपु्ता टीजीटी 7 53600

30 53572 असमत डिास टीजीटी 7 52000

31 54758 नीरू यादव टीजीटी 7 52000

32 26055 अपर्ाा तावकर टीजीटी 7 66000

33 77317 माया कािंत ततवारी टीजीटी 7 47600

34 77318 ििीता टीजीटी 7 47600

35 77319 लीिी थॉमस टीजीटी 7 47600

36 18353 जसप्विंदर कौर काया अनभुव सशक्षक 10 84900

37 24701 शानू ससिंह कला सशक्षक 8 74300

38 25858 शसश कािंतत गपु्ता पसु्तकालय अध्यक्ष 8 72100

39 57643 कल्पना लाल सिंगीत सशक्षक 6 42300

40 35290 रप्व कुमार हेड मास्टर 7 60400

41 25260 ितेना शमाा पीआरटी 8 74300

42 25919 पनूम चगरधर पीआरटी 8 74300

43 25785 मीना िािंगा पीआरटी 8 74300

44 25274 सिंगीता रसाद पीआरटी 8 72100

45 25264 सलली ससिंह पीआरटी 8 70000
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46 25259 आभा समश्रा पीआरटी 7 66000

47 25281 प्वभा गपु्ता पीआरटी 7 62200

48 39277 नहेा खरुाना पीआरटी 7 58600

49 19306 भावना भिंडारी पीआरटी 7 56900

50 44391 श्रतुत पीआरटी 7 50500

51 52886 लता मातोसलया पीआरटी 7 50500

52 61182 सररता निंदली पीआरटी 6 43600

53 60868 मानसी िौधरी पीआरटी 6 42300

54 58931 अन्द्न ूकुमारी पीआरटी 6 43600

55 56998 सिंजना रार्ा पीआरटी 6 43600

56 61810 सिंजीव ठाकुर पीआरटी 6 43600

57 61445 असमत कुमार पीआरटी 6 43600

58 61446 ममता पीआरटी 6 43600

59 58238 वीर्ा स्वामी पीआरटी 6 42300

60 62202 ज्योतत गोला पीआरटी 6 41100

६१ 68493 रीतम पीआरटी 6 39900

62 73029 दीप्पका चगल पीआरटी 6 39900

63 57582 कुलिीर
कतनष्ठ सचिव 

सहायक 2 24500

64 61260 अतनल कुमार
कतनष्ठ सचिव 

सहायक 2 24500

65 25241 करर् पाली रयोगशाला  सहायक 3 39400

66 25237 अजीत ससिंह ग्रपु डी 4 39800
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NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE
DESIGNATION OF THE 

EMPLOYEE

LEVEL BASIC 

PAY

1 51054 SAMTA SINGH VICE PRINCIPAL 10 71100

2 25250 MEENAKSHI PARWAL PGT 11 91100

3 25641 RAM KUMAR SHARMA PGT 10 90000

4 2692 VIKAS KUMAR TYAGI PGT 10 82400

5 43438 CHITRANJAN GAUTAM PGT 10 77700

6 54423 ASHU PGT 10 73200

7 54394 POOJA CHARAUSIA PGT 10 71100

8 45681 AMIT DAVE PGT 10 71100

9 25294 SUJATA ANAND PGT 8 76500

10 48554 Nomita CHADHA PGT 8 62200

11 35988 KUMAR SHYAM SHAISHAV PGT 8 74300

12 59683 DINESH KUMAR PGT 8 58600

13 45580 SUMAN KUMARI PGT 8 68000

14 50886 MUNESH KUMAR SHARMA PGT 8 68000

15 50289 RAVINDER KUMAR PGT 8 68000

16 45149 ASHA JYOTI PGT 8 66000

17 32147 NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN TGT 10 84900

18 7854 DALWINDER KAUR TGT 10 84900

19 32138 UPMA JAIN TGT 8 78800

20 25290 REENA DIXIT TGT 8 78800

21 2865 SUMAN DEVI TGT 8 74300

22 21370 BHOLA RAM MEENA TGT 8 72100

23 55530 BIJAY PRATAP SINGH TGT 8 70000

24 55497 NARENDER YADAV TGT 8 68000

25 53745 JOGENDER SINGH TGT 8 68000

26 8826 SOMESH MATORIA TGT 7 64100

27 46006 SHRISHA ARYA TGT 7 62200

28 54565 VIKAS PHULIA TGT 7 60400

29 58599 ARCHANA GUPTA TGT 7 53600

30 53572 AMIT DABAS TGT 7 52000

31 54758 NEERU YADAV TGT 7 52000

32 26055 APARNA TAWKER TGT 7 66000

33 77317 MAYA KANT TIWARY TGT 7 47600

34 77318 BABITA TGT 7 47600

35 77319 LIBY THOMAS TGT 7 47600

36 18353 JASWINDER KAUR WET 10 84900

37 24701 SHANOO SINGH DRG.TEACHER 8 74300

38 25858 SHASHI KANTI GUPTA LIBRARIAN 8 72100

39 57643 KALPANA LAL MUSIC TEACHER 6 42300

40 35290 RAVI KUMAR HM 7 60400

41 25260 CHETNA SHARMA PRT 8 74300

42 25919 POONAM GIRDHAR PRT 8 74300

43 25785 MEENA BANGA PRT 8 74300

44 25274 SANGEETA PRASAD PRT 8 72100
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45 25264 LILY SINGH PRT 8 70000

46 25259 ABHA MISHRA PRT 7 66000

47 25281 VIBHA GUPTA- PRT 7 62200

48 39277 NEHA KHURANA PRT 7 58600

49 19306 BHAVNA BHANDARI PRT 7 56900

50 44391 SHRUTI PRT 7 50500

51 52886 LATA MARTOLIA PRT 7 50500

52 61182 SARITA NANDAL PRT 6 43600

53 60868 MANSI CHAUDHARY PRT 6 42300

54 58931 ANNU KUMARI PRT 6 43600

55 56998 SANJANA RANA PRT 6 43600

56 61810 SANJEEV THAKUR PRT 6 43600

57 61445 AMIT KUMAR PRT 6 43600

58 61446 MAMTA PRT 6 43600

59 58238 VEENA SWAMI PRT 6 42300

60 62202 JYOTI GOLA PRT 6 41100

61 68493 PRITAM PRT 6 39900

62 73029 DEEPIKA GILL PRT 6 39900

63 57582 KULBIR LDC 2 24500

64 61260 ANIL KUMAR LDC 2 24500

65 25241 KARAN PAL LAB ATTN. 3 39400

66 25237 AJIT SINGH GROUP D 4 39800


